KAI-1010 IMAGE SENSOR
1008 (H) X 1018 (V) INTERLINE CCD IMAGE SENSOR
JUNE 9, 2014
DEVICE PERFORMANCE SPECIFICATION
REVISION 1.1 PS-0021
KAI-1010 Image Sensor
www.truesenseimaging.com Revision 1.1 PS-0021 Pg 2
TABLE OF CONTENTS

KAI-1010 Image Sensor
www.truesenseimaging.com Revision 1.1 PS-0021 Pg 6
Ordering Information
Catalog
Number
Product Name Description Marking Code
2H4115 KAI- 1010-ABA-CD-AE
Monochrome, Telecentric Microlens, CERDIP Package (sidebrazed), Clear Cover
Glass with AR coating (both sides), Engineering Sample
KAI-1010M
Serial Number
2H4614 KAI- 1010-ABA-CD-BA
Monochrome, Telecentric Microlens, CERDIP Package (sidebrazed), Clear Cover
Glass with AR coating (both sides), Standard Grade
KAI-1010M
Serial Number
2H4121 KAI- 1010-ABA-CR-AE
Monochrome, Telecentric Microlens, CERDIP Package (sidebrazed), Taped Clear
Cover Glass with AR coating (2 sides), Engineering Sample
KAI-1010M
Serial Number
2H4613 KAI- 1010-ABA-CR-BA
Monochrome, Telecentric Microlens, CERDIP Package (sidebrazed), Taped Clear
Cover Glass with AR coating (2 sides), Standard Grade
KAI-1010M
Serial Number